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FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
Length / Ø: 24.5”
Width: N/A
Depth: N/A
Height: 16.25”
Minimum Height: N/A
Maximum Height: N/A
Damp Location Certified: No
Wet Location Certified: No

CATEGORY: CHANDELIER
Mid-Century chandelier in chrome with glass shade. Five 
light chandelier provides multidirectional lighting. Bulbs not 
included. No chain included. Includes 40 inches of pipe Uses 
G9 bulbs. Not ADA approved. Not rated for damp or wet 
locations. Manufacturer guarantees 5 year warranty from 
date of purchase.

LAMPING
Number of Bulbs: 5
Max Bulb Wattage: 25W
Socket Type: G9
Recommended Bulb: G9 Clear LED
Bulbs Included: No

FINISH OPTIONS
CH
GR
VBR

GLASS OPTIONS
CL
SM

RELATED SKUS
DVP27049
DVP27025
DVP27010
DVP27001

WARRANTY
5 Years

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

COURCELLETE SKU: DVP27025

DVP27023
DVP27011
DVP27043
DVP27053


