COURCELLETE

SKU: DVP27025



CATEGORY: CHANDELIER

Mid-Century chandelier in chrome with glass shade. Five light chandelier provides multidirectional lighting. Bulbs not included. No chain included. Includes 40 inches of pipe Uses G9 bulbs. Not ADA approved. Not rated for damp or wet locations. Manufacturer guarantees 5 year warranty from date of purchase.

FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS

Length / Ø: 24.5" Width: N/A Depth: N/A Height: 16.25" Minimum Height: N/A Maximum Height: N/A Damp Location Certified: No Wet Location Certified: No



LAMPING

Number of Bulbs: 5 Max Bulb Wattage: 25W Socket Type: G9 Recommended Bulb: G9 Clear LED Bulbs Included: No

FINISH OPTIONS

CH GR VBR

GLASS OPTIONS

CL SM

RELATED SKUS

DVP27049	DVP27023
DVP27025	DVP27011
DVP27010	DVP27043
DVP27001	DVP27053

WARRANTY

5 Years

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION